
M ar ch 2015 Newsletter

Butternut Squash Soup  

Salads and Starters
Smoked Salmon with Cucumber Dill Salad and Black Bread
Chipotle Shrimp Salad with Romaine, Avocado, Tomato and 
Crispy Tortilla Chips 
Mixed Greens Salad with House Dressing

Carving Station and Accompaniments
Peach and Ginger Glazed Bone in Ham with Buttermilk Biscuits 
Carved Roasted Top Sirloin with Dijon Mustard and Garlic Crust
Sautéed Chicken with Mushrooms and Almonds 
Mini Biscuits with Shrimp and Country Gravy 

Easter Buf fet  & Egg H unt
Sunday, April 5th 11:00am to 2:00pm 
The Easter Bunny Comes at 1:00pm

Broccoli Macaroni and Cheese with Fresh Herb Bread Crumbs
Braised Carrots with Cinnamon and Brown Sugar
Creamed Potatoes with Sauce Mornay 

Desserts
Assorted Dessert Display with Fresh Berry Trifle, Strawberry Shortcake,  
Lemon Bars, Carrot Cake, Cookies, Cupcakes, Fresh Fruit Parfaits, 
Chocolate Crème Brûlée, and much much more!

$32.95 ++   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Please remember that your reservations enable us to serve you better.

Thank you for being a member.

Sheldon H arris & K arrie M asse e

If you find your member number in the newsletter, call us for a $25.00 credit to your account!



Corned Beef and Cabbage
$12.50++ at Lunch & $16.50++ at Dinner  RSVP  (904) 264-6070

Wine Tasting
Tuesday, March 24th  6:00pm-7:30pm

St. Patrick’s Day Lunch  & Dinner Specials
Tuesday, March 17th

Trivia & Mini Dinner Buf fet
Wednesday, March 18th  
Trivia 7:00pm-9:00pm 
& Mini Dinner Buffet 6:00pm-7:00pm

Tossed Mixed Greens Salad with House Dressing
Carved Roast Sirloin with a Mushroom Demi-glace
Broccoli Casserole, Garlic Glazed Carrots

Taste And Learn-Jacob will present wines paired with light 
hors d’oeuvres  and information on the type of grapes and 
regions they are grown in.

$25.00 Inclusive - RSVP   (904) 264-6070

Tuesday Prix  Fixe 
Regular dinner menu available

March 3rd,10th,17th, 24th, 31st  6:00pm-9:00pm 
Crab and Artichoke Pâté with Mushrooms and Spinach served with Crostini  1902
Grilled Romaine with Sun-dried Tomato Vinaigrette and Goat Cheese 
Sautéed Rainbow Trout with Crab and Fresh Herb Crust finished with Caper Beurre Blanc   -or-
Chicken Vincennie with Mushrooms and Tarragon in a Light White Wine and Dijon Sauce
Dessert from our Daily Selection

$29.95 ++   RSVP with your choice of Entrée  (904) 264-6070

Musical Evening & Casual Grill Night 
Featuring John Waters of the Bush Doctors 

Thursday, March 12th   6:00pm-9:00pm

RSVP with your Choice of Entrée  (904) 264-6070

Children under ten- free  $10.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Happy Hour Every Wednesday 5:30pm-8:00pm   



Wine Tasting
Tuesday, March 24th  6:00pm-7:30pm

Thursday Lunch Buf fets
March 5th, 12th, 19th and 26th   11:30pm-2:00pm

March 5th - Lasagna with Turkey Sausage, Vegetables and Ricotta 
Cheese finished with our Fresh Marinara Sauce
March 12th - Seafood Imperial served with Rice Pilaf
March 19th - BBQ Pulled Pork, Spicy Sausage, Corn Bread
March 26th - Chicken and Potato Dumplings

Shrimp Scampi served with Fettuccine and Roasted Tomato ............................$13.95++
Fried Shrimp served with Spicy Asian Tarter Sauce ...............................................$13.95++
Roasted French Cut Chicken with Boursin Cheese and Rosemary Garlic Jus ..$14.95++
Top Sirloin with Cabernet Mushroom Sauce ..........................................................$16.95++
Fresh Catch Grilled with Tomato and Artichoke Beurre Blanc ............................$21.95++
14oz. Delmonico Steak with Basil Butter Glace .....................................................$21.95++
8oz. Filet Mignon Pan Seared and served with White Truffle Butter ....................$28.95++
Surf and Turf Filet Mignon and Maine Lobster Tail .................................................$38.95++

RSVP with your choice of Entrée by calling (904) 264-6070

Please join us for our tennis happy hour on Wednesday, March 25th at 5:30 pm for great food and drinks at in-
credible prices. There will be a special junior camp going on during spring break including absolute beginners 
so please sign your children up soon by RSVP with contact info below. 

On Monday mornings, B ladies clinic is at 9 am followed by the A ladies clinic at 10:30 am. There is a Tuesday 
evening ladies clinic open to B and C players at 6 pm.  Tots (age 3-6) is Monday and Wednesday from 3:40 to 
4:25. Orange Ball Grinders (age 6 to 9) is on Monday and Friday from 4:30 to 5. Green Ball Smashers (age 8-13) 
is on Wednesday at 4:30 and Friday at 4. Intermediate Junior Training (age 12-18) is on Monday, Wednesday 
and from 5 to 6. Advanced Junior Training (age 13-18) is on Monday, Wednesday and Thursday from 4:30 to 6. 

There will be a “Stroke of the week” clinic Monday the 9th and 23rd at 6 pm open to men, women and teen-
agers. Cardio tennis on Wednesday the 11th at 6 pm. Please RSVP for cardio tennis and stroke of the week 
clinics. 

If you have any questions or wish to enroll in a clinic please contact me at creighton.blanchard@gmail.com or 
call me at the Pro Shop at (904) 269-6090. We will be posting court availability, clinic times and future events 
on our facebook page at www.facebook.com/clubcontinental tennis.

Tennis News

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink and dessert   
$11.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Entrée Includes Salad, Appetizer du Jour, Baked Potato, Vegetables du Jour, 
and Fresh Bread

Thursday Casual Grill Nights
March 5th,12th,19th & 26th



 

www.Printable2015Calendars.com • www.FreePrintable.net 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

30 31     

 

M ar ch Events

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President: Janet Canaday
Treasurer: Ron Garnett
Board Members:
Elaine Cassala
Yvonne Hill
Bob Hurley

A Warm Welcome to our New M embers
Phillip & Karen Helseth

Charles & Xiomara Lever
Gary Lowery, MD

William Snell
Scott & Carol Suhrer

Casey & Monica Woods

Doris Latour
Pat Seibold
Past Presidents:
Lloyd Henderson
Kat Wetmore

Boar d of Governors
The Board Meeting will be Tuesday, March 10th.

Dining Room Hours
Lunch 11:30-2:00
Dinner 6:00-9:00
Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00

Remember to dress appropriately for our dining rooms.  Preferred dress 
code is country club attire (no jeans, please!).

Breakfast on the River  Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - $8.00++

The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm with happy hour prices.

Happy Hour
5:30-8:00pm

Sunday Brunch

Sunday Brunch

Prix Fixe Night/
Casual Dining
6:00-9:00pm

Prix Fixe Night/
Casual Dining
6:00-9:00pm

Prix Fixe Night/
Casual Dining
6:00-9:00pm

Private Party

Private Party

TRIVIA & Mini 
Dinner Buffet 
6:00pm-9:00pm

Managers:
Chef Sheldon Harris and Karrie Massee

Happy Hour
5:30-8:00pm

Happy Hour
5:30-8:00pm

Sunday Brunch

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00Prix Fixe Night/

Casual Dining
6:00-9:00pm

Club Closed

Club Closed

Club Closed

Club Closed

Lunch & Dinner 
Board Meeting
6:15pm

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch & Dinner 

Private Party

Private PartyLunch & Dinner 

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00

Club Closed

Sunday Brunch

Sunday Brunch

Prix Fixe Night/
Casual Dining
6:00-9:00pm

St. Patrick’s 
Day Specials

Wine Tasting 
6:00pm-7:30pm

Happy Hour
5:30-8:00pm

Musical Evening 
& Casual Grill 
6:00pm-9:00pm

Casual 
Grill Night

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00

Casual 
Grill Night

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00

Casual 
Grill Night

Tennis (904) 269-6090 Club (904) 264-6070


