

# The Club Continental

on the St. Johns River

### March 2015 Newsletter



## Easter Buffet & Egg Hunt

Sunday, April 5th 11:00am to 2:00pm The Easter Bunny Comes at 1:00pm

Butternut Squash Soup

#### Salads and Starters

Smoked Salmon with Cucumber Dill Salad and Black Bread Chipotle Shrimp Salad with Romaine, Avocado, Tomato and Crispy Tortilla Chips

Mixed Greens Salad with House Dressing

#### Carving Station and Accompaniments

Peach and Ginger Glazed Bone in Ham with Buttermilk Biscuits Carved Roasted Top Sirloin with Dijon Mustard and Garlic Crust Sautéed Chicken with Mushrooms and Almonds Mini Biscuits with Shrimp and Country Gravy

Broccoli Macaroni and Cheese with Fresh Herb Bread Crumbs Braised Carrots with Cinnamon and Brown Sugar Creamed Potatoes with Sauce Mornay

#### **Desserts**

Assorted Dessert Display with Fresh Berry Trifle, Strawberry Shortcake, Lemon Bars, Carrot Cake, Cookies, Cupcakes, Fresh Fruit Parfaits, Chocolate Crème Brûlée, and much much more!

\$32.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Please remember that your reservations enable us to serve you better.

Thank you for being a member.

Sheldon Harris & Karrie Masse e





### Musical Evening & Casual Grill Night

Featuring John Waters of the Bush Doctors Thursday, March 12th 6:00pm-9:00pm

RSVP with your Choice of Entrée (904) 264-6070

## St. Patrick's Day Lunch & Dinner Specials

Tuesday, March 17th

Corned Beef and Cabbage

\$12.50++ at Lunch & \$16.50++ at Dinner RSVP (904) 264-6070



#### Trivia & Mini Dinner Buffet

Wednesday, March 18th
Trivia 7:00pm-9:00pm
& Mini Dinner Buffet 6:00pm-7:00pm

Tossed Mixed Greens Salad with House Dressing Carved Roast Sirloin with a Mushroom Demi-glace Broccoli Casserole, Garlic Glazed Carrots

Children under ten- free \$10.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070



### Wine Tasting

Tuesday, March 24th 6:00pm-7:30pm

<u>Taste And Learn</u>-Jacob will present wines paired with light hors d'oeuvres and information on the type of grapes and regions they are grown in.

\$25.00 Inclusive - RSVP (904) 264-6070

## Tuesday Prix Fixe

Regular dinner menu available March 3rd, 10th, 17th, 24th, 31st 6:00pm-9:00pm

Crab and Artichoke Pâté with Mushrooms and Spinach served with Crostini 1902
Grilled Romaine with Sun-dried Tomato Vinaigrette and Goat Cheese
Sautéed Rainbow Trout with Crab and Fresh Herb Crust finished with Caper Beurre Blanc -or-Chicken Vincennie with Mushrooms and Tarragon in a Light White Wine and Dijon Sauce
Dessert from our Daily Selection

\$29.95 ++ RSVP with your choice of Entrée (904) 264-6070

#### Happy Hour Every Wednesday 5:30pm-8:00pm



## Thursday Lunch Buffets March 5th, 12th, 19th and 26th 11:30pm-2:00pm

<u>March 5th</u> - Lasagna with Turkey Sausage, Vegetables and Ricotta Cheese finished with our Fresh Marinara Sauce

March 12th - Seafood Imperial served with Rice Pilaf

March 19th - BBQ Pulled Pork, Spicy Sausage, Corn Bread

March 26th - Chicken and Potato Dumplings

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink and dessert \$11.95 ++ RSVP (904) 264-6070



## Thursday Casual Grill Nights March 5th, 12th, 19th & 26th

Entrée Includes Salad, Appetizer du Jour, Baked Potato, Vegetables du Jour, and Fresh Bread

Shrimp Scampi served with Fettuccine and Roasted Tomato	\$13.95++
Fried Shrimp served with Spicy Asian Tarter Sauce	\$13.95++
Roasted French Cut Chicken with Boursin Cheese and Rosemary Garlic Ju	ıs\$14.95++
Top Sirloin with Cabernet Mushroom Sauce	\$16.95++
Fresh Catch Grilled with Tomato and Artichoke Beurre Blanc	\$21.95++
14oz. Delmonico Steak with Basil Butter Glace	\$21.95++
8oz. Filet Mignon Pan Seared and served with White Truffle Butter	\$28.95++
Surf and Turf Filet Mignon and Maine Lobster Tail	\$38.95++

RSVP with your choice of Entrée by calling (904) 264-6070

#### Tennis News

Please join us for our tennis happy hour on Wednesday, March 25th at 5:30 pm for great food and drinks at incredible prices. There will be a special junior camp going on during spring break including absolute beginners so please sign your children up soon by RSVP with contact info below.

On Monday mornings, B ladies clinic is at 9 am followed by the A ladies clinic at 10:30 am. There is a Tuesday evening ladies clinic open to B and C players at 6 pm. Tots (age 3-6) is Monday and Wednesday from 3:40 to 4:25. Orange Ball Grinders (age 6 to 9) is on Monday and Friday from 4:30 to 5. Green Ball Smashers (age 8-13) is on Wednesday at 4:30 and Friday at 4. Intermediate Junior Training (age 12-18) is on Monday, Wednesday and Thursday from 4:30 to 6.

There will be a "Stroke of the week" clinic Monday the 9th and 23rd at 6 pm open to men, women and teenagers. Cardio tennis on Wednesday the 11th at 6 pm. Please RSVP for cardio tennis and stroke of the week clinics.

If you have any questions or wish to enroll in a clinic please contact me at <u>creighton.blanchard@gmail.com</u> or call me at the Pro Shop at **(904) 269-6090**. We will be posting court availability, clinic times and future events on our facebook page at <u>www.facebook.com/clubcontinental tennis</u>.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday Brunch	2 Club Closed	3 Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6:00-9:00pm	4 Happy Hour 5:30-8:00pm	5 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00 Casual Grill Night	6 Lunch & Dinner	7 Private Party
8 Sunday Brunch	9 Club Closed	Board Meeting 6:15pm Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6:00-9:00pm	11 Happy Hour 5:30-8:00pm	12 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00 Musical Evening & Casual Grill 6:00pm-9:00pm	13 Lunch & Dinner	14 Private Party
15 Sunday Brunch	16 Club Closed	17 St. Patrick's Day Specials Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6:00-9:00pm	TRIVIA & Mini Dinner Buffet 6:00pm-9:00pm Happy Hour 5:30-8:00pm	19 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00 Casual Grill Night	20 Lunch & Dinner	21 Private Party
22 Sunday Brunch	23 Club Closed	24 Wine Tasting 6:00pm-7:30pm Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6:00-9:00pm	25 Happy Hour 5:30-8:00pm	26 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00 Casual Grill Night	27 Lunch & Dinner	28 Private Party
29 Sunday Brunch	30 Club Closed	31 Prix Fixe Night/ Casual Dining 6:00-9:00pm				

#### **Dining Room Hours**

Lunch 11:30-2:00 Dinner 6:00-9:00 Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00 Remember to dress appropriately for our dining rooms. Preferred dress code is country club attire (no jeans, please!).

Breakfast on the River Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - \$8.00++

The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm with happy hour prices.

A Warm Welcome to our New Members

Phillip & Karen Helseth
Charles & Xiomara Lever
Gary Lowery, MD
William Snell
Scott & Carol Suhrer
Casey & Monica Woods

Board of Governors

The Board Meeting will be Tuesday, March 10th.

President: Ash Tisdelle

Vice President: Janet Canaday

Treasurer: Ron Garnett

Board Members: Elaine Cassala Yvonne Hill Bob Hurley Doris Latour
Pat Seibold
Past Presidents:
Lloyd Henderson
Kat Wetmore

Managers:

Chef Sheldon Harris and Karrie Massee